
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR Gr-Rank

SEO Hyun Min KR 60 27 2.222 4 7 5 1
BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 58 49 1.183 1 7 6 2

HAMM Ramon LU 40 46 0.869 1 4 4 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 42 1.428 4 5 5 1
EKINCI Mesut TR 55 46 1.195 2 9 5 2

EUGENE Vincent BE 18 50 0.360 0 2 2 3

KIM Ra Hee KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 1
BAS Serdar TR 59 42 1.404 2 7 6 2
KEITH Alan DK 44 42 1.047 0 5 5 3

CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 41 1.463 4 10 5 1
CELIK Murat TR 57 35 1.628 2 9 9 2

SWITALA Joel FR 28 50 0.560 0 5 2 3

FORTON Francis BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 1
DALYAN Semir TR 45 57 0.789 2 4 4 2
AKKAYA Hamit TR 48 58 0.827 0 8 5 3

KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 1
YURT Remzi TR 49 61 0.803 2 6 4 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 33 60 0.550 0 4 2 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 41 1.463 4 6 6 1
GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 45 36 1.250 2 6 4 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 31 45 0.688 0 4 4 3

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 69 0.869 4 5 5 1
MANCINI Giorgio IT 54 71 0.760 2 7 3 2

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 24 64 0.375 0 3 2 3

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 1
LEE Hong Sueng KR 58 67 0.865 2 6 3 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 21 60 0.350 0 3 3 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 53 48 1.104 2 7 6 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 41 40 1.025 2 8 8 2
AZIMLI Semsettin TR 38 48 0.791 2 6 3 3

GUNGOR Savas TR 60 70 0.857 4 6 5 1
BASTOS Jorge PT 45 77 0.584 2 4 4 2
BREUR Joke NL 39 111 0.351 0 4 4 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 41 1.463 4 10 9 1
GUVENMEZ Akif TR 46 46 1.000 2 5 5 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 36 53 0.679 0 6 4 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 47 1.276 4 10 6 1
TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 54 45 1.200 2 6 4 2
CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 49 46 1.065 0 5 5 3

ER Taskin TR 60 55 1.090 4 8 4 1
CLAUS PASCAL BE 55 61 0.901 1 6 6 2

Maurer Claus AT 56 72 0.777 1 6 6 3

EROGUL Orhan DE 60 52 1.153 4 5 4 1
LEE Dae Woong KR 49 50 0.980 2 8 7 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 49 42 1.166 0 4 4 3

KARACA Cengiz DE 60 72 0.833 4 4 4 1
CELIK Hakan DE 50 61 0.819 2 9 4 2

LIANOS Spiridon GR 53 67 0.791 0 6 6 3

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 1
DE BONDT Andy BE 53 78 0.679 2 5 4 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 46 82 0.560 0 4 4 3

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 61 0.983 3 6 6 1
KESTELOOT Patrick BE 60 67 0.895 2 6 6 2
ÖZÇÖLLÜ LEVENT TR 44 66 0.666 1 5 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 1
KUSLU Azbey TR 53 54 0.981 2 6 5 2
KIRMAN Koray TR 46 54 0.851 0 4 4 3

LEE Tae Hyun KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 1
DURSUN Emre TR 46 53 0.867 2 4 4 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 22 53 0.415 0 4 3 3

ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 1
BASTUNALI Gungor TR 42 81 0.518 2 6 4 2

KOREC Jaroslav CZ 35 84 0.416 0 3 2 3

JENSEN Allan DK 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 1
AGUILAR MAURICIO CO 56 72 0.777 2 7 6 2

JETTEN Karina NL 31 54 0.574 0 3 3 3

OZIL Zihni TR 60 58 1.034 4 4 3 1
BEHZAT Cetin CH 42 82 0.512 2 3 3 2
THUER Herbert AT 50 86 0.581 0 3 3 3
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AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 37 1.621 4 8 8 1
CHO Jun Hyuk KR 50 53 0.943 2 5 4 2

WALACH Ladislav CZ 39 54 0.722 0 3 3 3
X
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 SEO Hyun Min KR 60 27 2.222 4 7 5 1
0 AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 37 1.621 4 8 8 2
0 KIM Ra Hee KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 3
0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 41 1.463 4 10 9 4
0 CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 41 1.463 4 10 5 5
0 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 41 1.463 4 6 6 6
0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 42 1.428 4 5 5 7
0 LEE Tae Hyun KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 8
0 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 47 1.276 4 10 6 9
0 JENSEN Allan DK 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 10
0 EROGUL Orhan DE 60 52 1.153 4 5 4 11
0 ER Taskin TR 60 55 1.090 4 8 4 12

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 13
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 14

ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 15
CRESPO Carlos ES 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 16

OZIL Zihni TR 60 58 1.034 4 4 3 17
FORTON Francis BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 18

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 69 0.869 4 5 5 19
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 70 0.857 4 6 5 20
KARACA Cengiz DE 60 72 0.833 4 4 4 21
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 22

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 61 0.983 3 6 6 23
INCEKARA Hakan TR 53 48 1.104 2 7 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 CELIK Murat TR 57 35 1.628 2 9 9 1
2 BAS Serdar TR 59 42 1.404 2 7 6 2
3 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 45 36 1.250 2 6 4 3
4 TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 54 45 1.200 2 6 4 4
5 EKINCI Mesut TR 55 46 1.195 2 9 5 5
6 MINAOGLU Manol TR 41 40 1.025 2 8 8 6
7 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 46 46 1.000 2 5 5 7
8 KUSLU Azbey TR 53 54 0.981 2 6 5 8
9 LEE Dae Woong KR 49 50 0.980 2 8 7 9

10 CHO Jun Hyuk KR 50 53 0.943 2 5 4 10
11 KESTELOOT Patrick BE 60 67 0.895 2 6 6 11
12 DURSUN Emre TR 46 53 0.867 2 4 4 12
13 LEE Hong Sueng KR 58 67 0.865 2 6 3 13
14 CELIK Hakan DE 50 61 0.819 2 9 4 14
15 YURT Remzi TR 49 61 0.803 2 6 4 15
16 DALYAN Semir TR 45 57 0.789 2 4 4 16
17 AGUILAR MAURICIO CO 56 72 0.777 2 7 6 17
18 MANCINI Giorgio IT 54 71 0.760 2 7 3 18
19 DE BONDT Andy BE 53 78 0.679 2 5 4 19
20 BASTOS Jorge PT 45 77 0.584 2 4 4 20
21 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 42 81 0.518 2 6 4 21
22 BEHZAT Cetin CH 42 82 0.512 2 3 3 22
23 BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 58 49 1.183 1 7 6 23
24 CLAUS PASCAL BE 55 61 0.901 1 6 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 AZIMLI Semsettin TR 38 48 0.791 2 6 3 1
26 HAMM Ramon LU 40 46 0.869 1 4 4 2
27 Maurer Claus AT 56 72 0.777 1 6 6 3
28 ÖZÇÖLLÜ LEVENT TR 44 66 0.666 1 5 4 4
29 KARAKURT Omer TR 49 42 1.166 0 4 4 5
30 CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 49 46 1.065 0 5 5 6
31 KEITH Alan DK 44 42 1.047 0 5 5 7
32 KIRMAN Koray TR 46 54 0.851 0 4 4 8
33 AKKAYA Hamit TR 48 58 0.827 0 8 5 9
34 LIANOS Spiridon GR 53 67 0.791 0 6 6 10
35 WALACH Ladislav CZ 39 54 0.722 0 3 3 11
36 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 31 45 0.688 0 4 4 12
37 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 36 53 0.679 0 6 4 13
38 THUER Herbert AT 50 86 0.581 0 3 3 14
39 JETTEN Karina NL 31 54 0.574 0 3 3 15
40 SWITALA Joel FR 28 50 0.560 0 5 2 16
41 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 46 82 0.560 0 4 4 17
42 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 33 60 0.550 0 4 2 18
43 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 35 84 0.416 0 3 2 19
44 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 22 53 0.415 0 4 3 20
45 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 24 64 0.375 0 3 2 21
46 EUGENE Vincent BE 18 50 0.360 0 2 2 22
47 BREUR Joke NL 39 111 0.351 0 4 4 23
48 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 21 60 0.350 0 3 3 24
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